Gov.im uses cookies to make the site simpler. Find out more about cookies

Important Safety Notice: Red Kite 3 Way Baby Carrier

Thursday, 12 April 2018

Red Kite 3 Way Baby CarrierThe Isle of Man Office of Fair Trading wishes to make the public aware of an important safety notice which has been issued by the manufacturer. 

Red Kite is recalling its 3 Way Baby Carrier sold between November 2017 and April 2018 having become aware that some units may have a manufacturing defect. 

The batches affected are:- RK 2899 / RK 2900 / RK 2901 / RK 3003. 

What you should do

Stop use of the carrier immediately and contact Red Kite on 01454 326555 (Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm). 

A copy of the notice can be found via http://redkitebaby.co.uk/customer-services/safety-notice/

Issued By

Did you find what you were looking for?
Back to top